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We have the best range of cleaning products for all industries.

KENYA « UGANDA - TANZANIA - RWANDA « ETHIOPIA

CONTACT US
+255 758 180 985 | +255 679 051 049

sales@mushusinternational.com
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Our product range has been divided into the product categories below:

* Laundry Items 3
* Kitchen and Bar Hygiene 7
* Housekeeping Products 10
* Toilet and Washroom Hygiene 12
« Splash Swimming Pool Chemicals 18
« Splash Swimming Pool Equipment 20

NB: ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF VAT
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PRODUCT NAME & DESCRIPTION

CHLORINE BLEACH LIQUID
A strong bleaching agent that kills 99.9% germs without being
harsh on clothing. For whites only

FABRIC SOFTENER & CONDITIONER - 700
An excellent fabric conditioner and softener which
freshens, softens and deoderizes all types of fabrics.

SUPER BUILDER C

Used for reducing calcium and magnesium ions in the water
to soften water in order to prevent scum build up, greying and
loss of brightness on the fabric.

BOOSTER & EMULSIFER LIQUID - 500

A non-ionic surfactant that has excellent oil emulsifying and
soil removing properties. Also contains optical brighteners
for brightening old fabrics and maintaining brightness of new
fabrics

LIQUID LAUNDRY DETERGENT - 800

A fully built liquid cleansing agent ideal for removing dirt and
soils in colored, white & delicate fabrics. It can be used for
both handwashing & machine washing of clothes

OXY COLOR BLEACH LIQUID - 450
A strong and effective bleaching agent and stain remover for
both coloured and white clothes.

LAUNDRY 360 RUSTEX SOUR LIQUID

Used to neutralise alkalinitiy at the end of the wash

Contains easily biodegradable chemicals to sequester traces
of iron present in the final rinse.

STARCH NOXA LIQUID

Adds body to fabrics, creates soil resistance, easier soil
removal, and makes ironing easier. Works best on 100 percent
cotton, cotton blends, and linen to provide crispness.

LINEN DISINFECTANT

Formulated for hospital, school, hotel, motel, office,
restaurant, locker and rest room, factory, institution, home,
beauty shop, barber shop. Kills 99.9% of germs (sanitizing) in
20 seconds. Kills cold and flu virus, eliminates odors, can be
used on soft surfaces.

CODE

LPO1-20
LPO1-05

LP02-20
LP02-05

LP03-20
LP03-05

LP04-20
LP04-05

LP05-20
LP05-05

LP06-20
LP06-05

LPO7-20
LPO7-05

LP08-20
LP08-05

LP09-20
LP09-05

SIZE

20 LTS
5LTS

20 LTS
5LTS

20 LTS
5LTS

20 LTS
5LTS

20 LTS
5LTS

20 LTS
5LTS

20 LTS
5LTS

20 LTS
5LTS

20 LTS
5LTS

PRICE

120,000/=
35,000/=

140,000/=
40,000/=

140,000/=
40,000/=

180,000/=
50,000/=

200,000/=
55,000/=

190,000/=
50,000/=

160,000/=
45,000/=

150,000/=
40,000/=

120,000/=
35,000/=
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

PRODUCT NAME & DESCRIPTION

HEAVY DUTY LAUNDRY DETERGENT POWDER - 210

An all in one laundry soap with enzymic action that powers
out tough stains, dirt and grease and leaves clothes fresh,
clean and bright. Used mostly for heavy duty machine wash

PREMIUM PRIMAX DETERGENT POWDER - 150

An premium all in one laundry soap that powers out tough
stains, dirt and grease and leaves clothes fresh, clean and
bright. Can be used for both hand and light machine wash.

CHLORINE BLEACH POWDER - 400
Chlorine based strong bleach powder. Suitable for white
laundry only.

BREAKTHROUGH RUSTEX POWDER

A mildly acidic product designed for removing iron (rust)
stains or yellowing of laundry caused by iron deposition from
the water supply.

LAUNDRY IONIZER POWDER - 630

An effective remover of encrustation on white cotton laundry.
Can be used as both a soaker and in the washing machine
process.

OXY COLOUR BLEACH POWDER
A strong and effective powder bleaching agent and stain
remover for both coloured and white clothes.

STARCH NOXA POWDER

Adds body to fabrics, creates soil resistance, easier soil
removal, and makes ironing easier. Works best on 100 percent
cotton, cotton blends, and linen to provide crispness.

CODE

LP10-20
LP10-05

LP11-20
LP11-05

LP13-20
LP13-05

LP14-20
LP14-05

LP15-20
LP15-05

LP16-20
LP16-05

LP12-20
LP12-05

SIZE

20 KGS
5 KGS

20 KGS
5 KGS

20 KGS
5 KGS

20 KGS
5 KGS

20 KGS
5 KGS

20 KGS
5 KGS

20 KGS
5 KGS

PRICE

240,000/=
65,000/=

220,000/=
60,000/=

260,000/=
70,000/=

260,000/=
70,000/=

270,000/=
75,000/=

260,000/=
70,000/=

180,000/=
50,000/=
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PRODUCT NAME & DESCRIPTION

PRE-SPOTTER X1 - OILS & TAR
A liquid pre-spotter ideal for greasy soils such as oils, tar,
crayon & motor oil etc.

PRE-SPOTTER X2 - INK, PAINT, WAX & COSMETICS
A liquid pre-spotter ideal for in-organic stains such as
varnish, cosmetics, wax, ink etc.

PRE-SPOTTER X3 - RAPID RUST OFF
A liquid pre-spotter ideal for removing stubborn rust & tanin
stains out of white and colored cottons and synthetics.

PRE-SPOTTER X4 - ORGANIC PROTEIN & BEVERAGE
A liquid pre-spotter ideal for organic stains such as blood,
proteins, milk, perspiration, starch and similar stains.

LINEN DEODORIZER CONCENTRATE

EUCALYPTUS OIL DEODORIZER
LEMON GRASS DEODORIZER
ROSE DEODORIZER
LAVENDER DEODORIZER
JASMINE DEODORIZER
ORANGE DEODORIZER

CODE
PSX1-500

PSX2-500

PSX3-500

PSX4-500

DDO01-500
DD02-500
DD03-500
DD04-500
DD05-500
DD06-500

SIZE
500ML

500ML

500ML

500ML

500 MLS
500 MLS
500 MLS
500 MLS
500 MLS
500 MLS

PRICE
35,000/=

35,000/=

35,000/=

35,000/=

40,000/=
40,000/=
40,000/=
40,000/=
40,000/=
40,000/=
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KITCHEN AND BAR HYGIENE
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KITCHEN AND BAR HYGIENE

PRODUCT NAME & DESCRIPTION

MACHINE AUTOWASH

A concentrated, high-alkaline, heavy duty liquid detergent
for machine ware-washing. It can also be used for Bar
Glass Washing etc.

RINSE AID / MACHINE RINSAL

This product ensures sparkling glassware and crockery. An
essential additive for all machine dishwashing and glass
washing. Can be used with all metering machines and is
biodegradable and phosphate free

OVEN CLEANER / RIVONIT

Designed to clean carbon and grease deposits from ovens,
deep fat fryers, griddles, stove burners, plates and grills.
Solvents present soften baked on carbon and grease to
ensure surfaces are left sparkling clean.

DIP IT CROCKERY & CUTLERY DESTAINER POWDER
An extremely effective tannin stain remover for crockery,
cutlery, coffee machines etc.

PREMIUM GREASE CUTTER PLUS

A powerful rapid action cuts through dirt and grime and it has
controlled foam so there is no excess foam to rinse away. Can
be used for cleaning walls and floors including metal, rubber,
plastic, ceramic and concrete.

DESCALER PLUS / LIME AWAY
An acidic cleaner for the removal of lime scale from kitchen
equipment, utensils and dishwashing machines.

TAP SHINER / CREAM CLEANSER R7

A non-abrasive cleanser for water resistant hard surfaces.
Suitable for use on various surfaces including stainless steel
and chrome fixtures, enamel, glazed ceramic tiles, hard
plastic baths.

DISHWASHING LIQUID ( CHAP CHAP)

A concentrated hand dishwashing liquid for cleaning food

contact surfaces and all washable utensils. This would
include pots, pans, crockery and glasses etc

SALAD WASH LIQUID
A strong and effective disinfection liquid for non peel able
fruits, salads and vegetables.

CODE

KPO01-20
KP01-05

KP02-20
KP02-05

KP03-20
KP03-05

KP04-20
KP04-05

KP05-20
KP05-05

KP06-20
KP06-05

KPO7-05
KP07-500

EPO1-05

KP09-20
KP09-05

SIZE

20 LTS
5LTS

20 LTS
5LTS

20 LTS
5LTS

20 KGS
5 KGS

20 LTS
5LTS

20 LTS
5LTS

5LTS
500 MLS

5LTS

20 LTS
5LTS

PRICE

120,000/=
35,000/=

110,000/=
30,000/=

190,000/=
50,000/=

160,000/=
45,000/=

230,000/=
60,000/=

190,000/=
50,000/=

200,000/=
30,000/=

12,000/=

55,000/=
15,000/=
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KITCHEN AND BAR HYGIENE

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

PRODUCT NAME & DESCRIPTION
SALAD WASH POWDER

A strong and effective disinfection powder for non peel able
fruits, salads and vegetables.

SCOURING PASTE
A scrubbing agent for cutleries, crockery, pans, sinks and
surfaces.

SCOURING POWDER / SCAURI
A scrubbing agent for cutleries, crockery, pans, sinks and
surfaces.

FOOD SAFE SURFACE SANITIZER

A rapid action efficient cleaner for all non-porous surfaces.
Sanitizes as it cleans. Contains advanced quaternary biocide.
Ready to use. Simply spray / pour onto surface and wipe off
with a paper towel.

METHYLATED SPIRIT
A clean-burning solution for all buffet, catering and food
service occasions. Ideal for caterers & hotel industries.

DESTAINER LIQUID PLUS
An extremely effective tannin stain remover for crockery,
cutlery, coffee machines etc.

WAKA POA GEL
A methanol chaffing fuel gel that burns for up to 3 hours
making it perfectly portioned for shorter engagements.

CHROMOX SPRAY

A metal protection and care that leaves stainless steel, chrome
and aluminium surfaces shiny and water resistant. Contains a
special form of oil that leaves a repellent film on the surface.

INTOX FORCE SANITARY CLEANER

Excellent lime-dissolving capacity and also removes soap
residues. Suitable for basic and maintenance cleaning
against all acid-resistant surfaces.

CODE
KP10-20
KP10-05

KP11-20
KP11-05

KP12-20
KP12-05

KP13-20
KP13-05

KP14-20
KP14-05

KP17-20
KP17-05

KP18-05
KP18-TN

KP19-500

KP20-05

SIZE
20 KGS
5 KGS

20 KGS
5 KGS

20 KGS
5 KGS

20 LTS
5LTS

20 LTS
5LTS

20 LTS
5LTS

5LTS
200 MLS

500ML

5LTS

PRICE
160,000/=
45,000/=

140,000/=
40,000/=

160,000/=
45,000/=

95,000/=
25,000/=

50,000/=
13,000/=

160,000/=
45,000/=

26,000/=
1,500/=

30,000/=

65,000/=
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HOUSEKEEPING PRODUCTS




HOUSEKEEPING PRODUCTS

\

PRODUCT NAME & DESCRIPTION CODE SIZE PRICE

1. MULTIPURPOSE DETERGENT LIQUID HKO01-20 20 LTS 45,000/=
Multipurpose detergent is an all purpose thick liquid cleaner. HKO01-05 5LTS 12,000/=

2. MULTIPURPOSE DETERGENT NEUTRAL (STERICLEAN) HK02-20 20 LTS 100,000/=
Heavy duty general cleaner and disinfectant that cleans HKO02-05 5LTS 30,000/=
soil disinfects, cuts through grease and grim.

3. CARPET SHAMPOO HK03-20 20 LTS 150,000/=
Cleans, freshens and softens your carpet the more you use it. HK03-05 5LTS 40,000/=

The thick, foamy formula neutralises unpleasant odours,
leaving your carpet and upholstery smelling clean & fresh.

4. FLOOR MAINTAINER 4 IN 1 HK04-20 20 LTS 120,000/=
For all surfaces namely terra-cotta, tiles, terrazzo, marble, HKO04-05 5LTS 35,000/=
wood and stone. It cleans, disinfects, deodorizes and shines.

5. FLOOR POLISH STONE FINISH HK05-05 5LTS 120,000/=
A superior long-lasting hard surface floor polish for tiles, terra
cotta and stone finishes.

6. FLOOR POLISH WOOD FINISH HK06-05 5LTS 120,000/=
A superior wood surface floor polish. It instantly rejuvenates
floors with a brilliant, natural suppleness & sheen that
extends the life of wood floors.

7. FLOOR STRIPPER HKO07-20 20 LTS 230,000/=
Floor Stripper is a very powerful solvent based stripper designed HKO07-05 5LTS 60,000/=
to remove most types of sealers and paints from the floor.

8. FLOOR DISINFECTANT R2 HK08-20 20 LTS 120,000/=
Pine scented soap based floor disinfectant suitable for all HKO08-05 5LTS 35,000/=

surfaces. It cleans, freshens and disinfects. Highly effective
in soil penetration and dispersion.
Available in Pine, Lavender, Jasmine, Rose and Lemon

13. ZERO STAIN ULTRA R6 HK13-20 20 LTS 160,000/=
A very strong acid based cleaner and stain remover for HK13-05 5LTS 45,000/=
ceramic and terrazzo floors, counters, walls, etc

14. WINDOW & GLASS CLEANER R3 HK14-20 20 LTS 110,000/=
A fast-drying alcohol formulation ideal for cleaning all types HK14-05 S LTS 30,000/=

of glass, windows, and mirrors without leaving any streaks,
greasy films or smearings.

15.  LIQUID AIR FRESHENER R5 HK15-20 5LTS 75,000/=
Water-based air freshener featuring a pleasing floral perfume HK15-500 500 MLS 10,000/=
which deodorizes the place with sweet-smelling air.
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TOILET AND WASHROOM HYGIENE

10.

11.

12.

PRODUCT NAME & DESCRIPTION

TOILET CLEANER R1

Advanced formula that cleans and kills odour causing
bacteria, leaves a fresh smell, brings a sparkling shine and
maintains brightness.

GENERAL DESCALER R8
Citric Acid based — Safe on surfaces including plastic kettles.

Removes tough limescale deposits on shower heads/tap bases.

DRAIN WONDER LIQUID
Liquid based Chemical cleaner that unblocks drainage
systems, sewer pipes and prevents clogged drains.

DRAIN WONDER CRYSTALS
Powder based Chemical cleaner that unblocks drainage
systems, sewer pipes and prevents clogged drains.

ANTIBACTERIAL HANDWASH - MANIPUR

Provides delicate care and fresh fragrance, and kills 99.9% of
bacteria and removes viruses.

SHOWER GEL

Generously foaming and easy to rinse, leaves behind a light,
refreshing scent that subtly lingers on the skin all day long.

HAIR SHAMPOO

This gentle moisturizing shampoo helps to restore softness
while delivering intense nourishment and hydration.

HAIR CONDITIONER
This super conditioner, with Nutrient-Lock Serum, is designed
to provide thicker-looking, strong and long hair.

BODY LOTION

Ultra Moisture Body Lotion with Shea butter, Vitamin E and

Vitamin B3 provides experience 24-hour moisture.

HAND SANITIZER GEL

Generously foaming and easy to rinse, leaves behind a light,
refreshing scent that subtly lingers on the skin all day long.

HAND SANITIZER LIQUID
Generously foaming and easy to rinse, leaves behind a light,
refreshing scent that subtly lingers on the skin all day long.

HANDWASH ANTIBAC FOAM SOAP
Gentle & cleaning super foaming antibac handwash.

CODE

TCO01-20
TCO1-05

TC02-20
TC02-05

TC03-20
TC03-05

TC04-20
TC04-05

TC05-20
TCO05-05

TC06-20
TC06-05

TCO7-20
TCO7-05

TCO08-05

TC09-05

TC10-05
TC10-500

TC11-20
TC11-05
TC11-500

TC12-20
TC12-05

Mushus International Price List 2022

20 LTS
5LTS

20 LTS
5LTS

20 LTS
5LTS

20 KGS
5 KGS

20 LTS
5LTS

20 LTS
5LTS

20 LTS
5LTS

5LTS

5LTS

5LTS
500 ML

20 LTS
5LTS
500 ML

20 LTS
5LTS

PRICE

100,000/=
30,000/=

120,000/=
35,000/=

95,000/=
25,000/=

220,000/=
60,000/=

140,000/=
40,000/=

150,000/=
40,000/=

150,000/=
40,000/=

40,000/=

40,000/=

60,000/=
15,000/=

240,000/=
60,000/=
15,000/=

170,000/=
45,000/=
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PRODUCT NAME & DESCRIPTION

MINI SHOWER GEL
MINI SHAMPOO
MINI CONDITIONER
MINI BODY LOTION
MINI GUEST SOAP
MINI GUEST SOAP
MINI SANITIZER GEL
SHOWER CAP
SHAVING KIT
DENTAL KIT
SANITARY BAG
LAUNDRY BAG
VANITY KIT

SEWING KIT
HAIR COMB

SHOE HORN

BATHROOM SLIPPERS PAIR

CODE

GAO1

GAO02
GAO03
GAO4
GAO05
GA06

GAOQ7

GAO8
GA09
GA10
GAT1
GA12

GA13
GA14
GAT5

GAT6
GA17

o -.__.__,.-—l""

SIZE
30 MLS

30 MLS
30 MLS
30 MLS
20 GSM
40 GSM

100 MLS
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC

1PC
1PC

1PC
1 PAIR

PRICE

600/=
600/=
600/=
600/=
450/=
800/=
2,500/=
450/=
2,000/=
1,000/=
450/=
1,000/=

550/=
450/=
1,500/=

600/=
2,700/=
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SPA PURE ESSENTIAL OILS AND CARRIER OILS
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SPA PURE ESSENTIAL OILS AND CARRIER OILS

PURE ESSENTIAL OILS

PRODUCT NAME

CAMPHOR OIL
ALOE VERA OIL
PEPPERMINT OIL

CINNAMON BARK OIL

CEDAR WOOD 0IL
LEMON GRASS OIL
EUCALYPTUS OIL
ROSEMARY OIL
MINT OIL

ROSE OIL

CLOVE OIL
LAVENDER OIL
ANISEED OIL
BERGAMONT OIL
FRANKINCENSE OIL
CARROT SEED OIL
PALMAROSA OIL
CARDAMOM OIL
TEA TREE OIL
GARLIC OIL
GINGER OIL
VANILLA OIL

CODE

PE01-500
PE02-500
PE03-500
PE04-500
PE05-500
PE06-500
PE07-500
PE08-500
PE09-500
PE10-500
PE11-500
PE12-500
PE13-500
PE14-500
PE15-500
PE16-500
PE17-500
PE18-500
PE19-500
PE20-500
PE21-500
PE22-500

PRICE

25,000/=
30,000/=
80,000/=
80,000/=
80,000/=
80,000/=
80,000/=
90,000/=
90,000/=
90,000/=
90,000/=
100,000/=
100,000/=
100,000/=
125,000/=
125,000/=
125,000/=
125,000/=
125,000/=
200,000/=
250,000/=
300,000/=

CARRIER OILS
PRODUCT NAME

CASTOR OIL (V)
PALM OIL

NEEM OIL
SUNFLOWER OIL
OLIVE OIL POMACE
OLIVE OIL VIRGIN
LINSEED OIL
FLAXSEED OIL
WHEAT GERM OIL
ALMOND OIL
GRAPE SEED OIL
BLACK CASTOR OIL
HAZELNUT OIL
AVOCADO OIL
JOJOBA OIL

ROSE HIP OIL (RED)
ARGAN OIL

BLACK CUMIN SEED OIL

MACADAMIA OIL

CODE

CRO01-500
CR02-500
CR03-500
CR04-500
CR05-500
CR06-500
CRO7-500
CR08-500
CR09-500
CR10-500
CR11-500
CR12-500
CR13-500
CR14-500
CR15-500
CR16-500
CR17-500
CR18-500
CR19-500

ALL PRODUCTS PACKED IN 500ML BOTTLES

PRICE

15,000/=
25,000/=
25,000/=
25,000/=
25,000/=
25,000/=
30,000/=
30,000/=
30,000/=
30,000/=
30,000/=
30,000/=
75,000/=
75,000/=
90,000/=
90,000/=
100,000/=
100,000/=
125,000/=
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SPLASH Pool




SPLASH' swimmine pooL

NO PRODUCT NAME & DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE PRICE
1.  SUPER CHLORINE POWDER 90% 5 KGS 70,000/=
Trichlorocynuric Acid offers higher chlorine conc. 20 KGS 270,000/=

and the benefit of a water stabilizing carrier. 50 KGS 650,000/=

2.  STANDARD CHLORINE POWDER 65% 5 KGS 55,000/=
Granular Calcium Hypochlorite (65% available chlorine) 20 KGS 210,000/=

is the most common compound for pool chlorination. 45 KGS 460,000/=

3. MAGIC TOUCH 1LTS 30,000/=
Gives a sparkling clean water appearance. S LTS 150,000/=

4. PHPLUS POWDER /LOW PH ADJUSTER 5 KGS 25,000/=

Raises the water pH to ideal level for water treatment.

5.  PH MINUS LIQUID / HIGH PH ADJUSTER 5LTS 25,000/=
Reduces the water pH to ideal level when the pH is high.

6. FLOCCULATOR 5 KGS 25,000/=
Pool chemical that lowers all dust and debris at
the bottom of the pools for easy cleaning vacuum
through waste

7. ALGAECIDE 5LTS 25,000/=
Chemical that kills swimming pool algae and other
micro-organisms that causes the pool to be greenish.

8.  ANTISTAIN 5LTS 30,000/=
Quick acting chemical cleaner to remove scum and
stains from pool walls.

9. POOL & SPA SALT 50 KGS 60,000/=
High-purity sodium chloride ultra-fine granules for an
all-natural choice for your saltwater pool.




SPLASH' swimmine pooL

NO PRODUCT NAME & DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE PRICE

10. POOL STABILIZER 5 KGS 150,000/=
Stabilizer that contains cyanuric acid which chemically
stabilizes pool water and reduces chlorine demand.

11. SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE 14% 20 LTS 120,000/=
Liquid chemical used to disinfect and sanitize the pool.

12.  MURIATIC / HYDROCHLORIC ACID 5LTS 35,000/=
(COMMERCIAL GRADE - MIN 33%) 20 LTS 130,000/=
Powerful liquid chemical used as pH reducer, super-effective 40 LTS 250,000/=

for cleaning cartridge build ups, strong stain remover,
surface rust remover and grout cleaner.

13. KLEEN MCT 511 E 20 LTS 700,000/=
Reverse osmosis membrane cleaner.

14. MSI 310 ANTISCALANT 20 LTS 450,000/=
A highly effective liquid anti-scalant/
antifoulant specifically designed for silica scale.

15.  MCT 822 MEMBRANE CLEANER 20 LTS 400,000/=
A low pH liquid formulation with a blend of
solubilizing and complexing agents designed specifically to
remove organic foulants and scale from reverse osmosis,
nanofiltration, ultrafiltration and microfiltration membranes.




SPLASH' swimmine pooL

NO PRODUCT NAME & DESCRIPTION
1. WATER TESTING AND ANALYSIS: PH / CHLORINE

PRICE

Test Liquid Reagents Pair 25,000/=
Test Kit Set 50,000/=
Test Kit Advanced Set 60,000/=

2.  POOL CLEANING: MANUAL

Wire Brush 14" 30,000/= e
Pool Brush 18" 45,000/= —
Pool Brush 14" 30,000/=

Telescopic Rod 3m 100,000/=

Telescopic Rod 5m 140,000/=

Telescopic Rod 6m 180,000/=

Telescopic Rod 8m 200,000/=

Telescopic Rod 10m 240,000/=

Leaf Net Flat 45,000/=

Leaf Net Deep Big 55,000/=

3.  FILTRATION EQUIPMENTS

Pump — 0.50 HP 1,000,000/=
Pump — 0.75 HP 1,200,000/=
Pump - 1.00 HP 1,400,000/=
Pump - 1.50 HP 1,600,000/=
Pump - 2.00 HP 2,000,000/=
Pump — 3.00 HP Single phase 2,300,000/=

Pump - 3.00 HP Three phase 2,500,000/=



SPLASH' swimmine pooL

NO PRODUCT NAME & DESCRIPTION

4.

POOL CLEANING: VACUUM / FILTRATION
Vacuum Head - Normal

Vacuum Head - Triangular

Vacuum Head Black and White (Heavy Duty)
Vacuum Hose pipe 12M

Vacuum Hose pipe 15M

Vacuum Hose pipe 30M

Cuff for Vacuum Hose Pair

FILTER SIDE MOUNT

Sand Filter Grade A 25Kg

Sand Filter Grade B 25Kg

Sand Filter Grade C 25Kg

Filter Side Mount Sand D500
Filter Top Mount Sand D500
Filter Side Mount Sand D550
Filter Top Mount Sand D550
Filter Side Mount Sand D650
Filter Top Mount Sand D650
Filter Side Mount Sand D750
Filter Top Mount Sand D750

Filter Side Mount Sand D900
Filter Top Mount Sand D900
Multiple Valve Side Mount 1.5 inch
Multiple Valve Top Mount 1.5 inch
Multiple Valve Side Mount 2 inch
Multiple Valve Top Mount 2 inch

PRICE

75,000/=
150,000/=
200,000/=
150,000/=
240,000/=
320,000/=

20,000/=

35,000/=
35,000/=
35,000/=
1,300,000/=
1,350,000/=
1,750,000/=
1,650,000/=
1,800,000/=
1,700,000/=
1,850,000/=
1,900,000/=
2,800,000/=
3,000,000/=
350,000/=
300,000/=
420,000/=
360,000/=




SPLASH' swimmine pooL

NO PRODUCT NAME & DESCRIPTION
6.  FILTER SIDE MOUNT

PRICE

Sand Filter Grade A 25Kg 35,000/=
Sand Filter Grade B 25Kg 35,000/=
Sand Filter Grade C 25Kg 35,000/=
Filter Side Mount Sand D500 1,300,000/=
Filter Top Mount Sand D500 1,350,000/=
Filter Side Mount Sand D525 1,450,000/=
Filter Top Mount Sand D525 1,500,000/=
Filter Side Mount Sand D625 1,600,000/=
Filter Top Mount Sand D625 1,650,000/=
Filter Side Mount Sand D750 1,800,000/=
Filter Top Mount Sand D750 1,850,000/=
Filter Side Mount Sand D900 2,200,000/=
Filter Top Mount Sand D900 2,500,000/=
Multiple Valve Side Mount 1.5 inch 350,000/=
Multiple Valve Top Mount 1.5 inch 300,000/=
Multiple Valve Side Mount 2 inch 420,000/=
Multiple Valve Top Mount 2 inch 360,000/=

7.  LIGHTING ELECTRICAL INSTLLATION

Adapter 15W / 220V 85,000/=
Adapter 30W / 220V 90,000/=
Transformer 50W / 220V 100,000/=
Transformer 100W / 220V 200,000/=
Transformer 1056W / 220V 140,000/=
Transformer 150W / 220V 210,000/=
Transformer 160W / 220V 200,000/=
Transformer 200W / 220V 260,000/=
Underwater light 7W LED Plastic 310,000/=
Underwater light T0W LED Plastic 250,000/=
Underwater light 12W LED Plastic 270,000/=
Underwater light 15W LED Plastic 300,000/=
Underwater light 18W LED Plastic 350,000/=
Underwater light 20W LED Plastic 400,000/=
Underwater light 24W LED 410,000/=
Underwater light 12W MultiColour 400,000/=
Underwater light 25W MultiColour 420,000/=
Underwater light 25W LED Plastic 430,000/=
Underwater light 35W LED Plastic 450,000/=
Underwater light 100W Plastic 430,000/=
Deck Box 60,000/=
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@INTERNATIONAL

CLEAN « SAFE « SIMPLE

THANK YOU

Have a clean day.

CONTACT US
+255 758 180 985 | +255 679 051 049

sales@mushusinternational.com
TANZANIA.




